PRODUCT  SPECIFICATIONS
Actual product characteristics may vary. Bright Light reserves the right to improve, modify or update the product designs without prior notice.
24V POWER SUPPLY | DALI | PUSH DIM | IP20
CODE OUTPUT
WATTS
OUTPUT
AMPS
POWER
FACTOR AC INRUSH CURRENT INPUT CURRENT DIMENSIONS
LM-36-24-G1D2 36W 1.5A 0.95 Cold start 25A at 230V AC Max. 0.26A / 230Vac W43 × H30 × L210mm
LM-75-24-G1D2 75W 3.125A 0.97 Cold start 40A at 230V AC Max. 0.4A/230Vac W43 × H30 × L293mm
LM-100-24-G1D2 100W 4.17A 0.98 Cold start 45.2A at 230V AC Max. 0.5A/230Vac W43 × H30 × L293mm
LM-150-24-G1D2 150W 6.25A 0.98 Cold start 45A at 230V AC Max. 0.75A/230Vac W43 × H30 × L352mm
LM-240-24-G1D2 240W 10A 0.99 Cold start 55A at 230V AC Max. 1.18A/230Vac W49.5 × H30 × L380mm
DIMMING RANGE 0-100%
WARRANTY 5 years
COMPLIANCE
HOUSING Plastic